Creative Child, Inc. Effective February 15, 2025

Fee Schedule 2025

Application	<u>Fee</u>	\$100.00/child
		\$150.00/family

Infants

20-25 hours	\$276.00
26-30 hours	\$305.00
31-40 hours	\$323.00
41-45 hours	\$341.00
45-50 hours	\$364.00

Toddlers

20-25 hours	\$258.00
26-30hours	\$288.00
31-40hours	\$305.00
41-45hours	\$330.00
45-50 hours	\$353.00

^{*} Late pick up fee \$25.00

PRESCHOOL AGE

20-25 hours	\$253.00/wk.
26-30 hours	\$270.00/wk.
31-40 hours	\$293.00/wk.
41-45 hours	\$316.00/wk.
45-50 hours	\$341.00/wk.

SCHOOL AGE

Before/after	\$187.00/wk/5
	\$165.00/wk/3
Before School	\$117.00/wk/5
	\$96.00/wk/3
After Schooldays	\$128.00/wk/5
uuy3	\$112.00/wk/3 days

*\$15.00 surcharge for transportation

* Late pick up fee \$25.00

Late Payment Charge \$50.00

^{*}Rates are subject to change at the discretion of the director/owner of Creative Child